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Permitted Agricultural and Vegetable Seed Companies
Listing Hemp Seed for Sale

Business Name
DAVIS FARMS OF OREGON LLC

ICARO PLANT SCIENCE INC
INTERNATIONAL HEMP LLC
MISSOURI SOUTHERN SEED
CORP

NEW WEST GENETICS INC

WHC FARMS LLC

Contact

Updated 7/29/2024

Address City

JEREMY KLETTKE 61535 S HIGHWAY 97 STE BEND

5-344

JUSTIN E FAKLER 33140 NW HORNECKER RD HILLSBORO

MATT MOORE

51 DOWNTOWN PLAZA FAIRMONT

MICHAEL COWAN PO BOX 699 2050 OLD ST ROLLA

JAMES RD
WENDY MOSHER PO BOX 212 WINDSOR
CALEB HUCKABA 1281 MILL ROAD CHEROKEE

Website:
Email:

https:/iowaagriculture.gov/hemp
Hemp@lowaAgriculture.gov

St ZipCode Telephone

OR

OR

MN

MO

Cco

AL

97702-2154

97124-8324

56031-0000

65402-0699

80550-0212

35616-5841

(541) 480-9702

(541) 450-7888

(833) 937-4367

(573) 364-1336

(800) 970-1615

(256) 415-4085



